SPECIFICATION SHEET
S
u
reC
o
lo
r P
-S

C13S090013
C12C936671
Ordering Information
SureColor P6570E
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade
Additional Roll Feed Spindle (24")
Maintenance Box
Borderless Maintenance Box
Cleaning Sticks
960 GB SSD Memory Unit
Production Stacker (24" – Wide) C12C937731
UltraChrome PRO6 Ink (110 mL)
Cyan Ink Cartridge T49A220
Magenta Ink Cartridge T49A320
Yellow Ink Cartridge T49A420
Matte Black Ink Cartridge T49A820
Photo Black Ink Cartridge T49A120
Gray Ink Cartridge T49AE20
UltraChrome PRO6 Ink (350 mL)
Cyan Ink Cartridge T48S220
Magenta Ink Cartridge T48S320
Yellow Ink Cartridge T48S420